®
N2
> #._\ Tshwane University
.I. of Technology
We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT

timetabl
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SOMATIC THERAPY - 2024 #ADST20_Y4_GROUP_PA imetanler
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00am CLASS, 08:00am-08:30am PRACTICAL, 08:00am-10:00am
Module: STY107V Module: STT107V
Staff: BARON DJ Staff: BARON DJ
08:30am Rooms: 4-305 - ARC; 4-401 - ARC Room: 4-401 - ARC
08:30am
09:00am
09:00am
09:30am
09:30am
10:00am
10:00am CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am PRACTICAL, 10:00am-12:00pm
Module: NUT107V Module: HCT107V
Staff: MAKWARELA V Staff: BARON DJ
10:30am Room: 4-305 - ARC Room: 4-401 - ARC
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am CLASS, 11:00am-11:30am
Module: STT107V
Staff: BARON DJ
11:30am Room: 4-305 - ARC
11:30am CLASS, 11:30am-12:30pm
Module: HCT107V
Staff: BARON DJ
12:00pm Room: 4-305 - ARC
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:30pm PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-04:30pm
Module: HCT107V
Staff: KAYE TAN
01:00pm Room: 4-404 - ARC

Page 1, published 2024/04/24 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



