

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SOMATIC THERAPY - 2024 #ADST20_Y4_GROUP_PA



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am		CLASS, 08:00am-08:30am Module: STY107V Staff: BARON DJ	PRACTICAL, 08:00am-10:00am Module: STT107V Staff: BARON DJ		
08:30am		Rooms: 4-305 - ARC; 4-401 - ARC	Room: 4-401 - ARC		
08:30am					
09:00am					
09:00am					
09:30am					
09:30am					
10:00am					
10:00am		CLASS, 10:00am-11:00am Module: NUT107V	PRACTICAL, 10:00am-12:00pm Module: HCT107V		
10:30am		Staff: MAKWARELA V Room: 4-305 - ARC	Staff: BARON DJ Room: 4-401 - ARC		
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:00am		CLASS, 11:00am-11:30am Module: STT107V			
11:30am		Staff: BARON DJ Room: 4-305 - ARC			
11:30am		CLASS, 11:30am-12:30pm Module: HCT107V			
12:00pm		Staff: BARON DJ Room: 4-305 - ARC			
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
12:30pm			PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-04:30pm Module: HCT107V		
01:00pm			Staff: KAYE TAN Room: 4-404 - ARC		